拖链 -J 系列
Cable Chain - J Series
J系列塑料拖链款式多样、规格齐全，库存备货充足满足快速交货周期，产品选择范围大（多
种打开方式：不可开、内开、封闭、桥式等）可满足不同的解决方案，适用于不同的产品
应用领域。
J series cable chain: The various styles 、 complete specifications and stock is sufficient
for fast delivery cycle and the large selection range (multiple opening types: non-opening,
exterior opening, closed, bridge, etc.) This series can meet different programs and different

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J15Q.1.20B 15 20 20 29 Q.B 28,38 X2 4.2*7L 11
C1=33
C2=31
8 29 J15Q.1.20B-XJT
J15Q.1.30B 15 30 20 39 Q.B 28 X2 4.2*7L 14
C1=33
C2=31
8 39 J15Q.1.30B-XJT
C1

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J15BF.2.30N 15 30 20 41 BF.N 38,48 X3 4.2 A1=8
A2=9 22 30 7 41 J15BF.2.30N-
XJT
J15BF.2.40N 15 40 20 51 BF.N 28 X3 4.2*7L 8 28.5 30 7 51 J15BF.2.40N-
XJT
X1 型接头  X1 type bracket X2 型接头  X2 type bracket X3 型接头  X3 type bracket
拖链型号
Cable Chain

弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J15BF.1.15N 15 15 20 23 BF.N 28 X1 4.2*7L 10 33 6 23 J15BF.1.15N-XJT
J15BF.1.20N 15 20 20 29 BF.N 28,38 X1 3.2 8 30 7 29 J15BF.1.20N-XJT
J15BF.1.30N 15 30 20 39 BF.N 28,38,48 X2 4.2*7L 15 30 8 39 J15BF.1.30N-XJT
J15BF.1.40N 15 40 20 49 BF.N 28,38,48 X3 4.2*7L 7 28 30 7 49 J15BF.1.40N-XJT
J15BF.1.50N 15 50 20 59 BF.N 28,38,48 X3 4.2*7L 7 37 30 7 59 J15BF.1.50N-XJT
注：N 表示内侧打开  Note: N indicates that the interior opening
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
C

接头  Bracket                J25Q.1.38S-XJT                   1 副 (Set)
配件  Accessories         每节装 1 个竖隔片 /1 个横隔片 (1 vertical shim/1 horizontal shim can be mounted in every link)
订货示例 Order Example
（
K
G
/M
)
 (M)0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
注：可根据客户要求定制各种规格。 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
X2 型接头  X2 type bracket X5 型接头  X5 type bracket F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracket
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C C D
D
Φ1
F B B
A AE E
拖链型号
Cable Chain
No.
内高
Hi
内宽
Bi
外高
Ha
外宽
Ba
款式
Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J25Q.1.38S 25 38 40 55 Q.S
55,63,75,100,
125, 150,225
X2 6.2*12L 25 43 10 54 J25Q.1.38S-XJT
F-Q 6 13 63 47 15 13 72 J25Q.1.38S-FJT
J25Q.1.50S 25 50 40 67 Q.S F-Q 6 13 75 47 15 13 84 J25Q.1.50S-FJT

接头  Bracket                J25Q.2.25S-XJT                   1 副 (Set)
配件  Accessories         每节装 1 个竖隔片 /1 个横隔片 (1 vertical shim/1 horizontal shim can be mounted in every link)
订货示例 Order Example订货示例 Order Example
（
K
G
/M
)
 (M)0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
（
K
G
/M
)
 (M)0 0.75 1.50 2.25 3.00
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
注：可根据客户要求定制各种规格。 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.注：可根据客户要求定制各种规格。 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
X2 型接头  X2 type bracketX2 型接头  X2 type bracket X5 型接头  X5 type bracketX5 型接头  X5 type bracket F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracketF-F 型接头  F-F type bracket
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C C D
D
Φ1
F B B
A AE E
B
DAE A E
Φ1

接头  Bracket                J25Q.3.38N -XJT                   1 副 (Set)
配件  Accessories         每节装 1 个竖隔片 /1 个横隔片 (1 vertical shim/1 horizontal shim can be mounted in every link)
订货示例 Order Example订货示例 Order Example
（
K
G
/M
)
 (M)0 0.75 1.50 2.25 3.00
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
（
K
G
/M
)
 (M)0 0.75 1.50 2.25 3.00
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
注：可根据客户要求定制各种规格。 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.注：可根据客户要求定制各种规格。 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
注：N 表示内侧打开  Note: N indicates that the interior opening
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
X2 型接头  X2 type bracket
X2 型接头  X2 type bracket
X5 型接头  X5 type bracket
X5 型接头  X5 type bracket F-F 型接头  F-F type bracket
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B B
DAE A E
Φ1
F B
C C
拖链型号

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J30Q.1.38S 30 38 45 54 Q.S
75,100,150
F-Q 5.5 15 50 59 17 13 62 J30Q.1.38S-FJT
J30Q.1.50S 30 50 45 66 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 62 59 17 13 74 J30Q.1.50S-FJT
J30Q.1.57S 30 57 45 73 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 69 59 17 13 81 J30Q.1.57S-FJT
J30Q.1.60S 30 60 45 76 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 72 59 17 13 84 J30Q.1.60S-FJT
J30Q.1.75S 30 75 45 91 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 87 59 17 13 99 J30Q.1.75S-FJT
J30Q.1.77S 30 77 45 93 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 89 59 17 13 101 J30Q.1.77S-FJT
J30Q.1.100S 30 100 45 116 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 112 59 17 13 124 J30Q.1.100S-FJT
J30Q.1.103S 30 103 45 119 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 115 59 17 13 127 J30Q.1.103S-FJT
J30Q.1.125S 30 125 45 141 Q.S F-Q 5.5 15 137 59 17 13 149 J30Q.1.125S-FJT
拖链型号
Cable Chain
No.
内高

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J30F.1.38S 30 38 45 54 F.S
75,100,150
F-F 5.5 15 50 59 17 13 62 J30F.1.38S-FJT
J30F.1.50S 30 50 45 66 F.S F-F 5.5 15 62 59 17 13 74 J30F.1.50S-FJT
J30F.1.57S 30 57 45 73 F.S F-F 5.5 15 69 59 17 13 81 J30F.1.57S-FJT
J30F.1.60S 30 60 45 76 F.S F-F 5.5 15 72 59 17 13 84 J30F.1.60S-FJT
J30F.1.75S 30 75 45 91 F.S F-F 5.5 15 87 59 17 13 99 J30F.1.75S-FJT
J30F.1.77S 30 77 45 93 F.S F-F 5.5 15 89 59 17 13 101 J30F.1.77S-FJT
J30F.1.100S 30 100 45 116 F.S F-F 5.5 15 112 59 17 13 124 J30F.1.100S-FJT
F-F 型接头  F-F type bracket
B
DAE A E
Φ1

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35Q.1.50S 35 50 55 70 Q.S
75,100,125,
150,200,250
F-Q 7.2 24 64 85 26 15 76 J35Q.1.50S-FJT
J35Q.1.60S 35 60 55 80 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 74 85 26 15 86 J35Q.1.60S-FJT
J35Q.1.75S 35 75 55 95 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 89 85 26 15 101 J35Q.1.75S-FJT
J35Q.1.90S 35 90 55 110 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 104 85 26 15 116 J35Q.1.90S-FJT
J35Q.1.100S 35 100 55 120 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 114 85 26 15 126 J35Q.1.100S-FJT
J35Q.1.117S 35 117 55 137 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 131 85 26 15 143 J35Q.1.117S-FJT
J35Q.1.125S 35 125 55 145 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 139 85 26 15 151 J35Q.1.125S-FJT
J35Q.1.130S 35 130 55 150 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 144 85 26 15 156 J35Q.1.130S-FJT
J35Q.1.150S 35 150 55 170 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 164 85 26 15 176 J35Q.1.150S-FJT
J35Q.1.154S 35 154 55 174 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 168 85 26 15 180 J35Q.1.154S-FJT
J35Q.1.175S 35 175 55 195 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 189 85 26 15 201 J35Q.1.175S-FJT
J35Q.1.200S 35 200 55 220 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 214 85 26 15 226 J35Q.1.200S-FJT
J35Q.1.250S 35 250 55 270 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 264 85 26 15 276 J35Q.1.250S-FJT
J35Q.1.300S 35 300 55 320 Q.S F-Q 7.2 24 314 85 26 15 326 J35Q.1.300S-FJT
F-F 型接头  F-F type bracket
B
DAE A E
Φ1

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35F.1.50S 35 50 55 70 F.S
75,100,
125,150,
200,250
F-F 7.2 24 64 85 26 15 76 J35F.1.50S-FJT
J35F.1.75S 35 75 55 95 F.S F-F 7.2 24 89 85 26 15 101 J35F.1.75S-FJT
J35F.1.100S 35 100 55 120 F.S F-F 7.2 24 114 85 26 15 126 J35F.1.100S-FJT
J35F.1.125S 35 125 55 145 F.S F-F 7.2 24 139 85 26 15 151 J35F.1.125S-FJT
J35F.1.150S 35 150 55 170 F.S F-F 7.2 24 164 85 26 15 176 J35F.1.150S-FJT
注：S 表示两侧可打开，F 表示全封闭  Note: S indicates that the both side open,F indicates that the Enclosed
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
示意图 Drawing 示意图 Drawing

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35Q.2.50S 35 50 50 67 Q.S
75,150
F-Q 5.2 15 63 71 17 12 75 J35Q.2.50S-FJT
J35Q.2.100S 35 100 50 117 Q.S F-Q 5.2 15 113 71 17 12 125 J35Q.2.100S-FJT
J35Q.2.125S 35 125 50 142 Q.S F-Q 5.2 15 138 71 17 12 150 J35Q.2.125S-FJT
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
注：W 表示外侧开  Note:W Bridge type exterior opening

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35Q.3.75W 35 75 50 92 Q.W 75,150 X2 6.2*19L 55 55 17 93 J35Q.3.75W-
XJT
C
E E
Φ1

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J45Q.1.50S 45 50 67 74 Q.S
100,125,150,
175,200,225,
250,300
F-Q 6 24 65 94 26 15 80 J45Q.1.50S-FJT
J45Q.1.60S 45 60 67 84 Q.S F-Q 6 24 75 94 26 15 90 J45Q.1.60S-FJT
J45Q.1.75S 45 75 67 99 Q.S F-Q 6 24 90 94 26 15 105 J45Q.1.75S-FJT
J45Q.1.90S 45 90 67 114 Q.S F-Q 6 24 105 94 26 15 120 J45Q.1.90S-FJT
J45Q.1.100S 45 100 67 124 Q.S F-Q 6 24 115 94 26 15 130 J45Q.1.100S-FJT
J45Q.1.117S 45 117 67 141 Q.S F-Q 6 24 132 94 26 15 147 J45Q.1.117S-FJT
J45Q.1.125S 45 125 67 149 Q.S F-Q 6 24 140 94 26 15 155 J45Q.1.125S-FJT
J45Q.1.130S 45 130 67 154 Q.S F-Q 6 24 145 94 26 15 160 J45Q.1.130S-FJT
J45Q.1.150S 45 150 67 174 Q.S F-Q 6 24 165 94 26 15 180 J45Q.1.150S-FJT
J45Q.1.154S 45 154 67 178 Q.S F-Q 6 24 169 94 26 15 184 J45Q.1.154S-FJT
J45Q.1.175S 45 175 67 199 Q.S F-Q 6 24 190 94 26 15 205 J45Q.1.175S-FJT
J45Q.1.200S 45 200 67 224 Q.S F-Q 6 24 215 94 26 15 230 J45Q.1.200S-FJT
J45Q.1.250S 45 250 67 274 Q.S F-Q 6 24 265 94 26 15 280 J45Q.1.250S-FJT
J45Q.1.300S 45 300 67 324 Q.S F-Q 6 24 315 94 26 15 330 J45Q.1.300S-FJT
F-F 型接头  F-F type bracket
B
DAE A E
Φ1

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J45F.1.75S 45 75 67 99 F.S
125,150,
175,200,225,
250,300
F-F 6 24 90 94 26 15 105 J45F.1.75S-FJT
J45F.1.100S 45 100 67 124 F.S F-F 6 24 115 94 26 15 130 J45F.1.100S-FJT
J45F.1.125S 45 125 67 149 F.S F-F 6 24 140 94 26 15 155 J45F.1.125S-FJT
J45F.1.150S 45 150 67 174 F.S F-F 6 24 165 94 26 15 180 J45F.1.150S-FJT
J45F.1.175S 45 175 67 199 F.S F-F 6 24 190 94 26 15 205 J45F.1.175S-FJT
注：S 表示两侧可打开  Note: S indicates that the both side open
单位 (unit): mm
固定接头类型及参数 Fix bracket type and parameters ( 见表格 See table)
示意图 Drawing 示意图 Drawing

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J60Q.1.75S 60 75 88 111 Q.S
135,150,175,
200250,
300,450
F-Q 9 35 98 125 45 20 115 J60Q.1.75S-FJT
J60Q.1.100S 60 100 88 136 Q.S F-Q 9 35 123 125 45 20 140 J60Q.1.100S-FJT
J60Q.1.125S 60 125 88 161 Q.S F-Q 9 35 148 125 45 20 165 J60Q.1.125S-FJT
J60Q.1.150S 60 150 88 186 Q.S F-Q 9 35 173 125 45 20 190 J60Q.1.150S-FJT
J60Q.1.175S 60 175 88 211 Q.S F-Q 9 35 198 125 45 20 215 J60Q.1.175S-FJT
J60Q.1.200S 60 200 88 236 Q.S F-Q 9 35 223 125 45 20 240 J60Q.1.200S-FJT
J60Q.1.250S 60 250 88 286 Q.S F-Q 9 35 273 125 45 20 290 J60Q.1.250S-FJT
J60Q.1.300S 60 300 88 336 Q.S F-Q 9 35 323 125 45 20 340 J60Q.1.300S-FJT
J60Q.1.350S 60 350 88 386 Q.S F-Q 9 35 373 125 45 20 390 J60Q.1.350S-FJT
H65.1.S-HGP
 横隔片
Horizontal Shim
H65.1.S-HGP